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IETF 78 
Maastricht, Netherlands 

July 2010 



RFC Production Center    
 Monday - Wednesday  9:00 - 5:00  

 Independent Submissions Editor (ISE) -- Nevil Brownlee   
 Tuesday - Wednesday  1:00 - 3:00  

 Please email the ISE at rfc-ise@rfc-editor.org  
 to set an appointment if you can’t make it to office hours. 
 Transitional RFC Series Editor (ISE) -- Glenn Kowack 

Monday 9 – 10 & 1:30 - 2:30 
Wednesday 9 – 10 

 Please email the TRSE at glenn@riveronce.com to set an 
appointment. 

Tutorial Session Participation  
 Document Lifecycle 

Sunday, July 25, 2010 – 3:00 – 4:50 
Room: 2.1 Colorado 
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  Glenn Kowack is RSE as of 19 April 2010. 
  Bob Braden continues as a member of the RSAG 

and Editorial Board. 
  Separate RSAG and Editorial Board web pages 

established  
http://www.rfc-editor.org/ISEB.html 
http://www.rfc-editor.org/RSAG.html 

  Contact Us 
  Nevil Brownlee (ISE) rfc-ise@rfc-editor.org 
  Glenn Kowack (TRSE) rse@rfc-editor.org 
  RFC Production Center rfc-editor@rfc-editor.org 

(ISE and TRSE also receive mail sent to rfc-editor@rfc-editor.org)  
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Since IETF 77 Submissions 
129 

Publications 
142 

IETF WG 93 101* 

Individual 31 30 

IAB 1 0 

IRTF 0 0 

Independent 4 11 

~3568  pgs 

* 1 withdrawn from the queue 



Reported @ ~4-Month  Period Submitted per 
Month 

Published per 
Month 

IETF 70 Jul - Oct 2007 21.25 35.25 

IETF 71 Nov – Feb 2008 20 25.5 

IETF 72 Mar – Jun 2008 26.75 23.25 

IETF 73 Jul – Oct 2008 25.5 28.25 

IETF 74 Nov – Feb 2009 25 14.75 

IETF 75 Mar – Jun 2009 28.7 30 

IETF 76 Jul – Oct 2009 28 24 

IETF 77 Nov – Feb 2010 27.5 25 

IETF 78 Mar – Jun 2010 32.25 35.5 

7/25/10 IETF 78 5 



7/25/10 IETF 78 6 

0 
10 
20 
30 
40 
50 
60 
70 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

RFCs Submitted & Published 2009 

Submitted Published 

0 
10 
20 
30 
40 
50 
60 
70 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

RFCs Submitted & Published 2010 

Submitted Published 



7/25/10 IETF 78 7 

Current Q IETF Non-WG IETF IAB IRTF Independent Total 

EDIT 27 9 4 40 

RFC-EDITOR 13 6 19 

AUTH48 17 3 1 21 

AUTH 1 1 

IANA 2 2 

REF 6 1 7 

MISSREF 27 6 1 34 

TO 4 4 

IESG 1 1 

ISR 15 15 

ISR-AUTH 10 10 

TOTAL 105 27 1 0 34 159 

Median Wks 
in Q 

3.1 

2.7 

4.0 
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http://www.rfc-editor.org/num_rfc_year.html  

2004: 281 

2005: 327 

2006: 459 

2007: 320 

2008: 290 

2009: 286 

YTD: 228 



Per requests: 
  URLs of AUTH48 status pages have been 

added to the queue2.xml file.    
<auth48-url>http://www.rfc-editor.org/auth48/rfcXXXX</auth48-url> 

  Errata entries indicate when an RFC has been 
obsoleted. RFCXXXX is a link to the RFC’s info 
page. 
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  To facilitate the review of errata in Legacy and 
IETF non-WG (individual) RFCs, an RFC can 
be assigned to a particular area for the 
purposes of errata verification. 
See description here:  
http://www.rfc-editor.org/source_desc.html 

Future Benefit: automated emails distributed to 
appropriate individuals 
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Full Record view 

Summary Table view 
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More available at: 
  http://www.rfc-editor.org/RFCeditor.html 
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